
Important Dates for Autumn 2022 

(Be aware that these dates can be subject to change) 

(Tuesday morning church TBC) 

Monday 5th September -  Autumn 1 Term begins  

Tuesday 6th September – Y5&6 Swim 

Tuesday 13th September – After school dance begins 6weeks 

Thursday 15th September – After school football with Marine FC begins 6weeks  

Sunday 18th September – 11am Harvest Festival in St Mary’s Church  

Friday 23rd September – School Photographs – individual and siblings 

Friday 30th September – 10:00am – 11:30 MacMillan Coffee Morning  

   6pm-9am Tent sleepover with Mr McLaughlin Sports Club (FULL) 

Monday 3rd October – Y6 Roy Castle 50/50 enterprise begins 

Tuesday 4th October- Sports Enrichment Day by Marine FC.  Whole school to wear PE Kits  

Thursday 6th September – KS2 Stretching/Breathing begins with Active Sefton for 4 weeks  

Friday 7th October - World Smile Day – Wear colourful clothes and join in with activities.  

Bring £2 to school 

Tuesday 18th October – 2:30pm-6pm Parents Eve 1 

Wednesday 19th October – 2:30pm -5pm Parents Eve 2 

Friday 21st October – Children finish at 2:30pm 

Monday 25th – Monday 31st October – HALF TERM BREAK 

Tuesday 1st November – Autumn 2 Term begins 

Wednesday 9th November – Friday 11th November – Y6 Residential to Kingswood  

Thursday 10th November - KS2 Healthy Eating with Active Sefton for 4 weeks  

Friday 9th December – 2pm Reception Nativity  

Tuesday 13th December – Year 1 / 2 Nativity 1   2pm 

Wednesday 14th December – Year 1 / 2 Nativity 1   2pm 

Friday 16th December – Christmas breakfast and jumper day (tickets) 8:00am PLUS 1:15pm 

Christmas Assembly- all year groups. Children go when it has finished.  

Monday 19th December – Christmas discos 1:30pm and class parties 

Tuesday 20th December – Final swim session for Year 5 & 6  

Wednesday 21st December – Term finishes at 1:15pm  


